
Items were newly added to this list on 4/3. 

Manlius Library has a wealth of online resources for you and your 

family to access with your library card: 

Ebooks & Audiobooks – Overdrive or Libby, hoopla, and Biblioboard 

NEW – RBDigital Audiobooks – No holds, no waiting, no checkout limits! 

Streaming Video – Kanopy and hoopla 

E-Magazines – RBDigital and Overdrive or Libby 

Languages – Mango 

Test Prep, Resume Help, and Learning Resources – Gale Testing & Education Reference Center 

Online Research & Learning for all Ages – OCPL Resources 

Tumblebook Library – ebooks for K-6 
https://www.tumblebooklibrary.com/auto_login.aspx?U=tumble735&P=books 

Tumblebook Math – math ebooks for K-6 

https://www.tumblemath.com/autologin.aspx?U=tumble2020&P=A3b5c6 

Tumblebook Teen Book Cloud - 
https://www.teenbookcloud.com/autologin.aspx?U=tumble2020&P=A3b5c6 

Tumblebook Audiobook Cloud – 
https://www.audiobookcloud.com/autologin.aspx?U=tumble2020&P=A3b5c6 

Tumblebook Romance Book Cloud - 
https://www.romancebookcloud.com/autologin.aspx?U=tumble2020&P=A3b5c6 

 

And here’s a list of great things that are happening online, for free! 

FOR EVERYONE: 

Museum Virtual Tours - https://www.travelandleisure.com/attractions/museums-galleries/museums-

with-virtual-tours 

National Park Virtual Tours - https://totallythebomb.com/heres-33-national-park-tours-you-can-take-

virtually-from-the-comfort-of-your-home 

Virtual Field Trips - 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1SvIdgTx9djKO6SjyvPDsoGlkgE3iExmi3qh2KRRku_w/preview?pru

=AAABcQdyThE*TAUzGs7LtawDZ78q6OpADA 

Daily Cincinnati Zoo Livestreams - https://www.facebook.com/cincinnatizoo/?tn-str=k*F 

Met Opera Streams - https://operawire.com/metropolitan-opera-to-offer-up-nightly-met-opera-

streams/ 
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Free Ivy League Classes - https://www.freecodecamp.org/news/ivy-league-free-online-courses-

a0d7ae675869/ 

Paris Opera - https://www.operadeparis.fr/  

Amazing Library Collections Online - http://www.ilovelibraries.org/article/amazing-library-collections-

explore-online 

Virtual Amusement Park Rides - https://www.romper.com/p/while-disney-world-disneyland-are-closed-

take-your-kids-on-virtual-rides-22622893 

Guide to Virtual Museum Collections - http://mcn.edu/a-guide-to-virtual-museum-resources/ 

50 New Skills to Learn on YouTube - https://www.mentalfloss.com/article/572087/learn-skills-on-
youtube 

Free Coloring Sheets - https://www.facebook.com/FamousArtistsBroadway/posts/10163456098985650 

Cool Stuff from author Neil Gaiman - https://www.neilgaiman.com/Cool_Stuff 

Art Stuff for All Ages - 
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1EVMQiHHKugF4RQ071DzimkSKn1AuiBNOJ-
i6xs1mBts/preview?fbclid=IwAR1oxA5S88OK2cWI0uUzbwCWoifUfTUzvIw2frRt3Of-ACy4n-2C7Pve_24 

Audible.com is offering an amazing selection of free audio books - https://stories.audible.com/discovery 

Free Drawing Classes from Famous Illustrators - https://www.fastcompany.com/90478307/stuck-at-
home-take-free-drawing-classes-from-famous-illustrators 

3 Months of Free Online Guitar or Ukulele Lessons - 
https://www.mentalfloss.com/article/621540/fender-offers-free-online-guitar-and-ukulele-lessons 

* Harry Potter at Home - https://www.wizardingworld.com/collections/harry-potter-at-home 

* 28 Virtual Field Trips - https://www.wearethemighty.com/MIGHTY-SURVIVAL/free-virtual-field-trips-
quarantine 

* Harry Potter: A History of Magic Free Online Exhibit - https://insidethemagic.net/2020/03/harry-
potter-a-history-of-magic-now-available-online-for-free-tm1/ 

* 10 Art History Classes you can take Online for Free - https://www.artsy.net/article/artsy-editorial-10-
art-history-classes-online-free 

FOR KIDS: 

Entertaining your little one - https://docs.google.com/document/d/1tPNq0H7l97axZCkko-

bLYgFN0l8Gzb1DEmvaZj7ntYc/edit?fbclid=IwAR1EQf5Ff2rLCFOBoNya9464GHbqHumDdP1u4wUQ3xvFSL

NhYVO0hqAn0FA 

Tons of amazing free educational online resources - http://www.amazingeducationalresources.com/ 

Hands-on Science and STEM Activities  https://www.sciencebuddies.org/   

Movement and Mindfulness Activities https://www.gonoodle.com/ 
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Storytime from Space - https://storytimefromspace.com/ 

Free Music Lessons - https://www.facebook.com/youcanplaythat/posts/749983915532280 

Scholastic Learn at Home - https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 

Doodle with Mo Willems - https://www.facebook.com/events/2544781839094130/ 

List of Free Storytimes Online - https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MrM7Ypu3uoEEwbyLQ6sxkx8d-

sePrP2J64WQrb6dNfI/mobilebasic?fbclid=IwAR08xoidLozGTtq8cScNAigjxFMZauSVPR1ZpOFN1kMY9PBB

5lMPBRAefRQ 

National Geographic for Kids – www.kids.nationalgeographic.com 

Fun Brain – www.funbrain.com 

PBS Kids – www.pbs.org 

Into the Book – www.reading.ecb.org 

Star Fall – www.starfall.com 

Suessville – www.seusville.com 

Storyline Online – www.storylineonline.net – Stories read aloud by movie stars! 

ABC  YA – www.abcya.com 

Highlight Kids – www.highlightskids.com  

DayByDayNY daily literacy activities - http://daybydayny.org/  

Jbrary - Songs, rhymes and fingerplays - https://jbrary.com/youtube-playlists/  

SwitchZoo - Fun learning games with animals - https://switchzoo.com/  

Smithsonian Kids - https://www.si.edu/kids  

Another list of constantly growing resources - 

https://www.facebook.com/jessica.k.moore.5/posts/10158379005098846?hc_location=ufi 

And another growing list of resources - https://growingbookbybook.com/online-literacy-resources/ 

List of education companies offering free subscriptions -    https://kidsactivitiesblog.com/135609/list-of-
education-companies-offering-free-subscriptions/ 

STEM activities to do at home - http://clearinghouse.starnetlibraries.org/161-our-planet-earth 

20 Virtual Field Trips - https://adventuresinfamilyhood.com/20-virtual-field-trips-to-take-with-your-
kids.html 

Wonderopolis - https://www.wonderopolis.org/ 

Movement and Music for kids 
https://www.facebook.com/LaurieBerknerBand/videos/791615114681504/?hc_location=ufi 
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Imagineering in a Box from Disney & the Khan Academy!  
https://disneyparks.disney.go.com/blog/2019/08/walt-disney-imagineering-partners-with-khan-
academy-to-bring-you-imagineering-in-a-box/ 

50 Awesome Reading & Writing Websites for Kids - https://www.boredteachers.com/resources/50-
language-arts-websites-to-keep-kids-reading-and-writing 

Responding to NY Times Writing Prompts - https://www.nytimes.com/2020/03/15/learning/students-
can-respond-to-daily-writing-prompts-inspired-by-the-new-york-times-at-home-for-free.html 

Things to Do Indoors from Roald Dahl - https://www.roalddahl.com/things-to-do-indoors 

International Children’s Digital Library - http://en.childrenslibrary.org/ 

Live Cooking Classes - https://www.delish.com/food-news/g31786555/delish-instagram-live-kids-
cooking-class/ 

Five Creative Projects that Kids Can Do at Home - https://boardandbrush.com/blog/five-creative-
projects-that-kids-can-do-at-home/ 

National Weather Service Learning - https://www.weather.gov/learning 

The Best Ideas for Kids - https://www.thebestideasforkids.com/ 

Free Online Resources for Kids - https://www.lakeshorelearning.com/resources/free-resources 

Sesame Street Online Resources - https://www.sesamestreet.org/caring 

The Wild Center Goes Digital - https://www.wildcenter.org/digital/ 

Authors and Illustrators Doing Online Story Times - https://kidsactivitiesblog.com/136038/online-story-
time/ 

Yoga for Kids - https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC5uIZ2KOZZeQDQo_Gsi_qbQ 

* Syracuse Zoo Learn at Home - http://syracusezooevents.org/education/learn-at-home/ 

* Dolly Parton Bedtime Stories - https://www.youtube.com/user/imaginationlibrary/featured 

* Free Sesame Street E-books - https://www.fatherly.com/news/sesame-street-coronavirus-ebooks-
free-kindle-apple-nook/ 

* Dav Pilkey at Home - https://kids.scholastic.com/kids/books/dav-pilkey-at-home/ 

Have questions?  Need help?  Email us at help@manliuslibrary.org  
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